Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
MegA-Deep-Drill-Steel
DRILLING | MegA-Deep-Drill-Steel
the new MegA-Deep-Drill-Steel is a deep drill for highly effi cient deep
drilling applications on steel and cast-iron materials. Due to its innovative
geometrical and cutting material design, the deep drill is ideally adapted
to high feed rates and maximum productivity in bore machining up to
40xD.

DRILLING | MegA-Deep-Drill-Steel
 Piloting
Deep drilling
up to max. 30xD
Making a pilot bore Deep drilling up to 30xD Deep drilling up to 40xD
5
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
15xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
CONFIG
3,00 4,00 90 58 52 28  31459473
3,50 4,00 98 66 60 28 M9115-0300A15  31459474
4,00 4,00 98 66 60 28 M9115-0350A15  31459475
4,50 5,00 107 75 68 28 M9115-0400A15  31459476
5,00 5,00 115 83 75 28 M9115-0450A15  31459477
5,50 6,00 131 91 83 36 M9115-0500A15  31459478
6,00 6,00 139 99 90 36 M9115-0550A15  31459479
7,00 8,00 156 116 105 36 M9115-0600A15  31459510
8,00 8,00 172 132 120 36 M9115-0700A15  31459511
9,00 10,00 193 149 135 40 M9115-0800A15  31459512
9,50 10,00 209 165 150 40 M9115-0900A15  31459513
10,00 10,00 209 165 150 40 M9115-0950A15  31459514
11,00 12,00 231 182 165 45 M9115-1000A15  31459515
12,00 12,00 247 198 180 45 M9115-1100A15  31459516
13,00 14,00 264 215 195 45 M9115-1200A15  31459517
14,00 14,00 280 231 210 45 M9115-1300A15  31459518
15,00 16,00 300 248 225 48 M9115-1400A15  31459519
16,00 16,00 316 264 240 48 M9115-1500A15  31459520
M9115-1600A15
d1
3,00 3,49 4,00 90 58 52 28

Diameter in increments of
0.01 mm freely selectable
Specifi cation:
M9115-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9115-0735A15
tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
6
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
20xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
CONFIG
3,00 4,00 108 76 70 28 M9120-0300A15  31459521
3,50 4,00 118 86 80 28 M9120-0350A15  31459522
4,00 4,00 118 86 80 28 M9120-0400A15  31459523
4,50 5,00 129 97 90 28 M9120-0450A15  31459524
5,00 5,00 140 108 100 28 M9120-0500A15  31459525
5,50 6,00 159 119 110 36 M9120-0550A15  31459526
6,00 6,00 169 129 120 36 M9120-0600A15  31459527
6,50 8,00 191 151 140 36 M9120-0650A15  31459528
7,00 8,00 191 151 140 36 M9120-0700A15  31459529
8,00 8,00 212 172 160 36 M9120-0800A15  31459530
9,00 10,00 238 194 180 40 M9120-0900A15  31459531
10,00 10,00 259 215 200 40 M9120-1000A15  31459532
11,00 12,00 286 237 220 45 M9120-1100A15  31459533
12,00 12,00 307 258 240 45 M9120-1200A15  31459534
13,00 14,00 329 280 260 45 M9120-1300A15  31459535
14,00 14,00 350 301 280 45 M9120-1400A15  31459536
15,00 16,00 375 323 300 48 M9120-1500A15  31459537
16,00 16,00 396 344 320 48 M9120-1600A15 31459538
d1
3,00 3,49 4,00 108 76 70 28
3,50 4,00 4,00 118 86 80 28
4,01 4,50 5,00 129 97 90 28

M9120-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9120-0735A15
tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4
For cutting data recommendation, see page 11.
7
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
25xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
CONFIG
3,00 4,00 125 93 87 28 M9125-0300A15  31459539
3,50 4,00 138 106 100 28 M9125-0350A15  31459540
4,00 4,00 138 106 100 28 M9125-0400A15  31459541
4,50 5,00 152 120 113 28 M9125-0450A15  31459542
5,00 5,00 165 133 125 28 M9125-0500A15  31459543
5,50 6,00 186 146 137 36 M9125-0550A15  31459544
6,00 6,00 199 159 150 36 M9125-0600A15  31459545
7,00 8,00 226 186 175 36 M9125-0700A15  31459546
8,00 8,00 252 212 200 36 M9125-0800A15  31459547
9,00 10,00 283 239 225 40 M9125-0900A15  31459548
10,00 10,00 309 265 250 40 M9125-1000A15  31459549
11,00 12,00 341 292 275 45 M9125-1100A15  31459550
12,00 12,00 367 318 300 45 M9125-1200A15  31459551
13,00 14,00 394 345 325 45 M9125-1300A15  31459552
14,00 14,00 420 371 350 45 M9125-1400A15 31459553
d1
3,00 3,49 4,00 125 93 87 28
3,50 4,00 4,00 138 106 100 28
4,01 4,50 5,00 152 120 113 28

M9125-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9125-0735A15
tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4
For cutting data recommendation, see page 11.
8
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
30xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
CONFIG
3,00 4,00 143 111 105 28 M9130-0300A15  31459554
3,50 4,00 158 126 120 28 M9130-0350A15  31459555
4,00 4,00 158 126 120 28 M9130-0400A15  31459556
4,50 5,00 174 142 135 28 M9130-0450A15  31459557
5,00 5,00 190 158 150 28 M9130-0500A15  31459558
5,50 6,00 214 174 165 36 M9130-0550A15  31459559
6,00 6,00 229 189 180 36 M9130-0600A15  31459560
6,50 8,00 261 221 210 36 M9130-0650A15  31459561
7,00 8,00 261 221 210 36 M9130-0700A15  31459562
8,00 8,00 292 252 240 36 M9130-0800A15  31459563
9,00 10,00 328 284 270 40 M9130-0900A15  31459564
10,00 10,00 359 315 300 40 M9130-1000A15  31459565
11,00 12,00 396 347 330 45 M9130-1100A15  31459566
12,00 12,00 427 378 360 45 M9130-1200A15 31459567
d1
3,00 3,49 4,00 143 111 105 28
3,50 4,00 4,00 158 126 120 28
4,01 4,50 5,00 174 142 135 28

M9130-[diameter]A15
Example:
M9130-0735A15
tool diameter d1 = 7.35 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of confi gurable series h7
Dimensions in mm.
For recommended pilot drill, see page 4
For cutting data recommendation, see page 11.
9
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
40xDIT9
HA
DIN 6535
CONFIG
3,00 4,00 178 146 140 28 M9140-0300A15  31459568
3,50 4,00 198 166 160 28 M9140-0350A15  31459569
4,00 4,00 198 166 160 28 M9140-0400A15  31459570
4,50 5,00 219 187 180 28 M9140-0450A15  31459571
5,00 5,00 240 208 200 28 M9140-0500A15  31459572
6,00 6,00 289 249 240 36 M9140-0600A15  31459573
7,00 8,00 331 291 280 36 M9140-0700A15  31459574
8,00 8,00 372 332 320 36 M9140-0800A15  31459575
9,00 10,00 418 374 360 40 M9140-0900A15 31459576
d1
3,00 3,49 4,00 178 146 140 28
3,50 4,00 4,00 198 166 160 28
4,01 4,50 5,00 219 187 180 28